
Funding Assistance Detail Sheet

 Improvement Estimated Eligible Expense

Permitting Fees $1,500.00

Demolition $2,800.00

Wall Framing $2,500.00

Electrical-Rough $3,950.00

Plumbing-Rough $3,100.00

Gas Installation $4,800.00

Hood Sleeve $1,500.00

Drywall $2,770.00

Wall Texture $2,500.00

Interior Paint $2,890.00

Cabinets $9,800.00

Countertop $2,200.00

Plumbing-Final $2,960.00

Electrical-Final $2,760.00

Gas-Final $2,150.00

Final Inspections-Clean $450.00

Design Fees $5,000.00

Engineering Design Fees $647.79

Total Est. Eligible Expenses $54,277.79

Reimbursement Rate 100% of first $10,000; 40% of additional costs

Maximum Grant Award $27,711.12

Square Footage 800

Jobs Impact 4

Capital Investment $84,580.00

Application Packet Checklist

Completed Application Form 

Executed Lease 

Photos of Existing Conditions 

Project Narrative 

Plans/Renderings 

Detailed Quotes 

Site Plan Approval Letter N/A

Business Plan 

Financial Projections 

Proof of Financial Ability 

CRA Agenda Date 6/11/2018

Site Development Assistance Program

Ceasar's Catering & More, LLC - 37 SW 5th Ave

6/7/2018 6:08 PM


